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Verwaltungspraktikant / Inspektorenanwärter 0

2

2

12

2

2

Anwärterbezüge/TVöD

Art der Vergütung

Teil D:  Nachwuchskräfte (nachrichtlich)

Zahl Vorgesehen im Jahr 2018

Assistentenanwärter/ Verwaltungsfachangestellte

Anwärterbezüge 2

entsprechend TVöD

Bezeichnung

2

3Ausbildung zur Erzieherin

2

entsprechend TVöD

3Anerkennungspraktikantin(Kiga)


